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'jsamples@thca.org' <jsamples@thca.org>
'ambermvelasquez@gmail.com' <ambermvelasquez@gmail.com> 
'ginagnp@hotmail.com' <ginagnp@hotmail.com>
'Darin.j.gordon@tn.gov' <Darin.j.gordon@tn.gov>
'mblevinsmd@aol.com' <mblevinsmd@aol.com>
'James.powers@vanderbilt.edu' <James.powers@vanderbilt.edu>
'Jim.Ward@alz.org' <Jim.Ward@alz.org>
'bblack@tnpharm.org' <bblack@tnpharm.org>
'Julie.frazier@omnicare.com' <Julie.frazier@omnicare.com>
'gsjmbid@comcast.net' <gsjmbid@comcast.net>
'Sheila_Rowland@lcca.com' <Sheila_Rowland@lcca.com> 
'dick@newdaypharmacy.com' <dick@newdaypharmacy.com>
'amright56@gmail.com' <amright56@gmail.com>
'Jennifer.urso@goldenliving.com' <Jennifer.urso@goldenliving.com> 
'ralf.habermann@vanderbilt.edu' <ralf.habermann@vanderbilt.edu>
'richard@ltccc.org' (richard@ltccc.org) <richard@ltccc.org>
Lynch, Susan (CIV) (Susan.Lynch@usdoj.gov) <Susan.Lynch@usdoj.gov>
Miranda Meadow (MMeadow@cfmc.org) <MMeadow@cfmc.org>
Kris Mattivi (KMattivi@cfmc.org) <KMattivi@cfmc.org>
Perdue, Jade (CMS/CCSQ) <Jade.Perdue@cms.hhs.gov>
Winston, Carmen T. (CMS/CCSQ) <Carmen.Winston@cms.hhs.gov>
Marilyn Reierson (MREIERSON@stratishealth.org) <MREIERSON@stratishealth.org> 
'koneill@stratishealth.org' (koneill@stratishealth.org) <koneill@stratishealth.org>
Tritz, Karen L. (CMS/CCSQ) <Karen.Tritz@cms.hhs.gov>
'kimberly.goode@ky.gov' <kimberly.goode@ky.gov> 
'david.dzeliak@mail.medicaid.ms.gov' <david.dzeliak@mail.medicaid.ms.gov> 
'michelle.hines@ky.gov' <michelle.hines@ky.gov>

Optional: 'Sandra Couch (Onesofa001@aol.com)' <Onesofa001@aol.com>
'Sandy Beasley (beasley@nctv.com)' <beasley@nctv.com>
'Luwana Walton (luwana2@yahoo.com)' <luwana2@yahoo.com>
'Tom Jeter' <Tjeterjr@gmail.com>
'Curt Massey' <curtphc@gmail.com>
'Alan Davis (radnmr6022@yahoo.com)' <radnmr6022@yahoo.com>
'Mike Glenn (Fmglenn@aol.com)' <Fmglenn@aol.com>
'Tommy Philpot (tommyphilpot@bellsouth.net)' <tommyphilpot@bellsouth.net> 
'Rhonda Spiegel' <rspiegel@alz.org>
'Jim Ward' <jward@alz.org>
'Karl Dhana' <Karld@Morselife.org>
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When: 8/19/2013 2:00:00 PM - 3:00:00 PM 
Attachments: Agenda.docx

Subject: National Partnership to Improve Dementia Care Follow-Up Call with CMS Region 4 State
Coalition Members

Location: Conference Call -- 08/19/13, 2:00-3:00 pm EST -- (NEW) Call In Information & Agenda
Below

We are inviting you to participate in a follow up conference call related to CMS' National Partnership to Improve 
Dementia Care in Nursing Homes. Due to the limited number of lines that were available for the National 
Stakeholder call that was held on June 4th, we are holding regional calls that will allow all members of the state 
coalitions, for that region, to participate.
The purpose of these regional calls is to hear about the successes and challenges that your coalitions are facing in 
the implementation of this initiative. CMS is also eager to learn of the outreach that is occurring within the nursing 
homes in your states, the short-term and long-term goals that you have established so far, as well as a discussion on 
any tools/resources that you have found to be helpful.
We hope that you are able to participate in this important call. However, if you are not available on the date/time 
of this teleconference, please designate an alternate from your organization to participate. If someone from your 
state coalition has been inadvertently excluded from this email, please forward this information on to them as soon 
as possible.
If you have any questions or concerns, please contact Michele Laughman at michele.laughman@cms.hhs.gov.
August 19, 2013 2:00pm-3:00pm EST

Audio conference information

1. Please call the following number:
WebEx: 1-877-267-1577
2. Follow the instructions you hear on the phone. 
Your WebEx Meeting Number: 993 364 354

To join from the Baltimore, Chicago, or Kansas City offices

1. Dial ext. 63100
2. Enter the Meeting Number: 993 364 354
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